N{IMAD
TUIWER

LOVE YOUR WORKPLACE

16th Floor
Suite 1601
7,786 RSF Available

Suite 1602
7,120 RSF Available

PAUL N. GLICKMAN - 212.418.2646
Paul.Glickman@jll.com

MITCHELL KONSKER - 212.812.5766
Mitchell.Konsker@jll.com

DIANA BIASOTTI - 212.812.5751
Diana.Biasotti@jll.com

BENJAMIN BASS - 212.812.6026
Benjamin.Bass@jll.com

KRISTEN MORGAN - 212.812.6043
Kristen.Morgan@ijll.com

HARRISON POTTER - 212.812.6558
Harrison.Potter@jll.com
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NOMADTOWER.COM
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Nomad Tower, 1250 Broadway, New York, NY 10001
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GLOBAL HOLDINGS
Management Group (US)



